aquapod

This amazing go-anywhere speaker is compact, tough and waterproof.
The Aquapod really packs a punch due to Bluetooth connectivity and
its hi-spec chipset. Integrated waterproof controls allow you to take
calls and adjust music with an integrated rechargeable battery for 5
hours of playback.

Mount one on your bike, hang off your bag, or even use in the shower!

wall mount IPX7 waterproof karabiner lanyard

bike mount  drop tested



Technical Specifications
e Type

* Colours

*  Compatibility

*  Battery

* PlayTime

*  Charge Time

*  Driversize

¢ S/N ratio

Ordering Shipping Details

EAN-13 Number
* 5081304281277
* 5081304397718
* 5081304397725

Dimensions (cm)

eSingle Unit (H x W x D)

Single Unit Boxed (H x W x D)

eQuter Carton (H x W x D)

eInner Carton

elnner carton Qty

eMaster carton Qty

waterproof wireless speaker

ice blue, grey, white/pink, army green

Smartphones, tablets & other devices that support Bluetooth

3.7V 520mAh Built-in Li-Polymer Battery

5 hrs at 70% volume
2 hrs

32mm 4Q

>60 db

Product Description
Aqguapod Dark Grey
Aqguapod Ice Blue

Aqguapod Army Green
9
18.8
43
21
6pcs
36 pcs

Item Code
AQPDGR

AQPICE

AQPARM

9 5

8 5

56 41.5
38 18

*  Bluetooth range
*  Frequency

*  Mic sensitivity

*  Bluetooth

* IPXRATING

*  Warranty

* Cables

o Features

WEIGHT

120g
147g
15.6KG

2.5KG

10m (open space)

2.4-2.48GHZ Frequency response: 200hz-10Khz
-42db

5.0

IPX4

24 months

Micro USB - USB cable included

Mic, play/ pause, answer call, end call




