## aquapod

This amazing go-anywhere speaker is compact, tough and waterproof. The Aquapod really packs a punch due to Bluetooth connectivity and its hi-spec chipset. Integrated waterproof controls allow you to take calls and adjust music with an integrated rechargeable battery for 5 hours of playback.

Mount one on your bike, hang off your bag, or even use in the shower!















bike mount







lanyard

## **Technical Specifications**

•	Туре	waterproof wireless speaker	•	Bluetooth range	10m (open space)
•	Colours	ice blue, grey, white/pink, army green	•	Frequency	2.4-2.48GHZ Frequency response: 200hz-10Khz
•	Compatibility	Smartphones, tablets & other devices that support Bluetooth	•	Mic sensitivity	-42db
•	Battery	3.7V 520mAh Built-in Li-Polymer Battery		Bluetooth	5.0
•	Play Time	5 hrs at 70% volume			
•	Charge Time	2 hrs	•	IPX RATING	IPX4
•	Driver size	$32\text{mm}~4\Omega$	•	Warranty	24 months
•	S/N ratio	>60 db	•	Cables	Micro USB - USB cable included
			•	Features	Mic, play/ pause, answer call, end call

## **Ordering Shipping Details**

	EAN-13 Number	Product Description	Item Code
•	5081304281277	Aquapod Dark Grey	AQPDGR
•	5081304397718	Aquapod Ice Blue	AQPICE
•	5081304397725	Aquapod Army Green	AQPARM

Dimensions (cm)								
	9	9	5	120g				
	18.8	8	5	147g				
	43	56	41.5	15.6KG				
	21	38	18	2.5KG				
6pcs								
36 pcs								
	·	18.8 43 21 6pcs	18.8 8 43 56 21 38	18.8 8 5 43 56 41.5 21 38 18				

